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PROGRAMME

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

10.00-10:15

10:15-10:30

Registration

Opening address

Ljiljana Kaliterna Lipov¢an, Ivo Pilar Instute
Deputy Director / Ljiliana Marks, Croatian
Science Foundation / Ranko Matasovic,
Croatian Academy of Sciences and Arts

\(&\P\?\“\)ﬁ
p\\’“

N

a
Institut
drustvenih znanosti
Institute
of social sciences

“PILAR

r

10:30-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:35

11:35-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

The European Social Survey —

a European research infrastructure
Chair: Toni Babarovi¢

Chair’s Introduction

The European Social Survey ERIC: Back-
ground and latest findings / Eric Harrison,
ESS ERIC Deputy Director

ESS bibliographic data: Findings and
lessons / Brina Malnar, University of
Ljubljana, Slovenia

Croatian participation in European Rls in the
social sciences and humanities, the case

of CLARIN / Marko Tadi¢, University
of Zagreb

Discussion

Coffee / working lunch break

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:45

ESS and Croatian
survey research

Chair: Ljiljana Kaliterna Lipov¢an

Insights into population health determinants
in Croatia — results from the ESS / Sime
Smoli¢, Faculty of Economics and Business,
University of Zagreb

Social inequalities in health and their deter-
minants: Topline results from Round 7 of
the ESS / Eric Harrison, ESS

Comparing attitudes towards immigrants in
(post) transition European economies —
analysis based on ESS / Valerija Botric,
The Institute of Economics, Zagreb

Croatian values in comparative perspective
— ESS round 4 data / Toni Babarovic, Ivo
Pilar Institute of Social Sciences, Zagreb

Discussion and closing remarks

Programme Committee: Toni Babarovié¢ (Chair), Ljiliana Kaliterna Lipov&an, Renata Franc, Sini$a Zringéak, Ilvan Cipin / The Forum is funded by the ESS ERIC Headquarters at City, University of London



