Pilar Institute of Social Sciences, Zagreb

14:15-14:45 Discussion and closing remarks



European Social Survey (ESS) Forum CROATIAN PARTICIPATION IN THE ESS: ACADEMIC AND POLICY BENEFITS AND CHALLENGES

2nd December 2016 / 10:00 European house (Kuća Europe), Cesarčeva 3, Zagreb



	PROGRAMME		SESSION 1		SESSION 2
10.00-10:15	Registration		The European Social Survey –		ESS and Croatian
10:15-10:30	1 0		a European research infrastructure		survey research
IV	Ljiljana Kaliterna Lipovčan, Ivo Pilar Instute Deputy Director / Ljiljana Marks, Croatian Science Foundation / Ranko Matasović, Croatian Academy of Sciences and Arts		Chair: Toni Babarović		Chair: Ljiljana Kaliterna Lipovčan
		10:30-10:35	Chair's Introduction	13:15-13:30	13:15-13:30 Insights into population health determinants in Croatia – results from the ESS / Šime Smolić, Faculty of Economics and Business, University of Zagreb
		10:35-11:05	The European Social Survey ERIC: Background and latest findings / Eric Harrison,		
			ESS ERIC Deputy Director	13:30-13:45	Social inequalities in health and their deter-
		11:05-11:35	ESS bibliographic data: Findings and lessons / Brina Malnar, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia 13:45-14:00 Croatian participation in European RIs in the social sciences and humanities, the case of CLARIN / Marko Tadić, University of Zagreb 14:00-14:15		minants: Topline results from Round 7 of the ESS / Eric Harrison, ESS
				13:45-14:00	
	Institut društvenih znanosti Institute of social sciences	11:35-12:00		(post) transition European economies – analysis based on ESS / Valerija Botrić, The Institute of Economics, Zagreb	
	⁰ PILAR	ILAR		Croatian values in comparative perspective – ESS round 4 data / Toni Babarović, Ivo	

12:30-13:30 Coffee / working lunch break

12:00-12:30 Discussion